
LOT 7 SOUTHWOOD MEADOWS S/D.

898-246,247, WD 1398-1996,

POLBOS EDWARD A JR/POLBOS NICOLE A
429 SW MEADOW TER
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32024-1700

01-5S-16-03405-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

08/27/2019 KR 1.17 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

334,376
11,316
30,000

375,692
38,641

337,051
HX HB 51,411

285,640
375,692

0

379,449

1398/1996 11/13/2019 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAM & KELLY PAPKA

EDWARD A JR & NICOL

0898/0247 3/02/2000 WD Q V 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL & KELLY PAPKA

ADAM PAPKA
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18593 SFR 269 08/08/2001

2022HX Base Yr

429 SW MEADOW TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,602 128.9234 144.39 375,703 2002 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2206

BAS 306 100 306 39,323

BAS 432 100 432 55,515

BAS 1,468 100 1,468 188,649

FGR 448 55 246 31,613

FOP 36 30 11 1,413

FOP 128 30 38 4,883

FOP 336 30 101 12,979

3,154 2,602 334,376

BAS= W3 FOP= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W28 BAS= N24 W18 S24 E18$ W18
S12 BAS= W8 S26 E9 S2 E12 N6 W2 N2 W11 N20$ S20 E11 S2 E2
FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E10 FOP= E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E6 FGR= S20 E6
S2 E14 N23 W20 S1$ N1 E20 N27$.

BAS

32818

12

20

11 10
6

6
20

27

FOP 12

28

12

28

BAS 24

18

24

18

BAS

8

26

9

12

6

11

20

FOP8

16

8

16

FOP
6
6

6

6

FGR20

6

14

23

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,508.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 5,016

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 600

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

11,316

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


